
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full	name oglcnacscore oglcnacsites phosphorylation	sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic

reticulum
golgi
apparatus

plasma
membrane

extracellular
region

0

P02535 K1C10_MOUSE Mus
musculus

Keratin,
type	I
cytoskeletal
10

25.700107 NaN S15;S17;S34;S45;S48;S168 37453647;39627609 MSVLYSSSSKQFSSSRSGGGGGGGS
VRVSSTRGSLGGGYSSGGFSGGSFS
RGSSGGGCFGGSSGGYGGFGGGGS
FGGGYGGSSFGGGYGGSSFGGGYG
GSSFGGAGFGGGGSFGGGSFGGGS
YGGGFGGGGFGGDGGSLLSGNGRV
TMQNLNDRLASYMDKVRALEESNY
ELEGKIKEWYEKHGNSSQREPRDYS
KYYKTIEDLKGQILTLTTDNANVLLQI
DNARLAADDFRLKYENEVTLRQSVE
ADINGLRRVLDELTLSKSDLEMQIES
LNEELAYLKKNHEEEMRDLQNVST
GDVNVEMNAAPGVDLTQLLNNMR
NQYEQLAEKNRKDAEEWFNQKSKE
LTTEIDSNIEQMSSHKSEITELRRTV
QGLEIELQSQLALKQSLEASLAETEG
RYCVQLSQIQSQISALEEQLQQIRAE
TECQNAEYQQLLDIKTRLENEIQTYR
SLLEGEGSSSGGGGGRRGGSGGGSY
GGSSGGGSYGGSSGGGGSYGGSSG
GGGSYGGGSSGGGSHGGSSGGGYG
GGSSSGGAGGHGGSSGGGYGGGSS
SGGQGGSGGFKSSGGGDQSSKGPR
Y

False True 3.35 3.655 1.693 1.376 1.019 5.0 3.848


